

H

C.A.No. 6790 OF 2003
ITEM No.101 (Part-Heard)

Court No.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6790 of 2003

Janki Vashdeo Bhojwani & Anr.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Indusind Bank Ltd. & Ors.
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/01/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.H.Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R.Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Chugh, Adv. for
M/s. P.H.Parekh & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants resumed his arguments at 10.30 A.M. and concluded at 12.10 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No. 1 started his arguments and concluded at 3.00 P.M. Hearing stands concluded.
Judgment reserved.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master