

:

C.A.No. 6790 OF 2003  
ITEM No.40 (Part-Heard)

Court No. 5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6790/2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to file objections to the order of the Presiding Officer and permission to file addl. Documents and permission to file objection on behalf of RR No.1) with  
I.A. No.11 (Appln.(s) for permission to file amended objections)

Date : 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv. for  
M/s P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
No.1. Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For RR Nos.2-7.Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 26th October, 2004 for final hearing.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master