

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 13 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 18/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K.SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.H.Parekh, Adv.

Mr.E.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Parekh, Adv.

Mr.Sumit Goel, Adv.

For M/s P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv

Mr.Rohit K.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Amit Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Letter perused.

Put up after summer vacation.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master