

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.13 in Civil Appeal No.6790 of 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

RESPONDENT (S)

(for directions)

With I.A.No.14 (appln. for c/delay in filing counter-affidavit to IA 13)

Date: 22/08/2005 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The parties are trying to settle the matter out of the

Court, as prayed for, six weeks' time is allowed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
KASH)

(PREM PRA

COURT MASTER
STER

COURT MA