

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-14/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and c/delay in filing counter affidavit)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

for M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(ANAND SINGH)

Court Master