

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 13-14/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and c/delay in filing counter affidavit in I.A. No.13)

Date: 07/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Mary Mitly, Adv.

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr Hemal Sheth, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The delay in filing the counter affidavit stands condoned.

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within two weeks' to send notice to the

unserved respondentNos. 3 and 7 by registered post, acknowledgment due.

List again on 18.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj