

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. NOS 13-14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 08/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Arjun Garg, Adv.
M/S P.H.Parekh & Co.
Mr Shakti K Patnaik, Adv.
Mr Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.
M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time more is granted to file counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court after four weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar