

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13 & 15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file addl. documents with office report)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

for

M/S Parekh And Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER