

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13,17 & 18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

I.A.No.20-21(Appln. for impleadment as party respondents and for c/delay in filing affidavit)

Date: 22/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s)/ Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Respondent(s) Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
for M/S. Parekh & Co.

RR-I.A.Nos.13,17,18 Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.M. Patwardhan, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Yugant R. Marlapalle, Adv.

Ptr. in I.A.No.20 Mr. B.M. Patwardhan, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Yugant R. Marlapalle, Adv.

RR-1 Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Yugant R. Marlapalle, Adv.

Applicant in Mr. B.M. Patwardhan, Adv.
I.A.No.20 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

rr-I.As.13,17,18 Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Shwetanak Sailakwal, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pursuant to our order dated 18.8.2008, the contemnors are present in the Court.

Issue notice on application for impleadment.

-1-

-2-

Mr. Sameer Parekh, learned counsel accepts notice.

Issue Rule in Contempt matter returnable on 20.10.2008.

(Meenu Sethi)
AR-Cum-PS

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master