

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 23 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDUSIND BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv. for  
M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Yadunath Choudhari, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Mr. A.Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv (not present)

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co (not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.23 is dismissed in terms of signed order.  
(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master  
[SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE ]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDCITION

I.A. NO. 23 OF 2010

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6790 OF 2003

JANKI VASHDEO BHOJWANI & ANOTHER

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel appearing for the parties.

We do not find any merit in I.A. No.23 which is, accordingly, dismissed.

.....J.  
[ V.S. SIRPURKAR ]

.....J.  
[ CYRIAC JOSEPH ]

NEW DELHI  
SEPTEMBER 23, 2010.